North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35023

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) CFC Swarm Cosmos

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Score:

Field: pp2

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) TUSA Bronze

0 1 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) CFC Swarm Cosmos

No. Name
10 Michael Pritchett

11 Antonio Amarino

13 Garrett Frasure

14 Zachary Gordon

15 Tanner Seymour

02 Aaron Rodriguez-Brenis
23 Adjanny Reyes Beltran
27 Cam Turner

30 Eli Roorda

04 Thibault Le Chatelier
52 Kevin Navichoque

06 Brody Creech

07 Collin Seymour

08 Samuel Rivera

82 Enrique Hernandez

83 Jesus Ulloa Segundo
84 Raymond Serra

85 Leonardo Garcia Ubario
86 Wilson Campos Lopez
87 Alberto Ochoa-Hernandez
89 David Macias Beltran

09 Jose Nambo

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cc6
c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

08 (17U) TUSA Bronze

01
12
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26

29
33
34
35
37
39
40

Name Goals

Kaden Wheeler
Oliver Ambrusfield

Alessandro Bross-
connaughton

Kaleb Wilkins
Julian Ashton
Solomon Ezekiel
Luke Ezekiel

Luis Calix Benavides
Marcos Mola
Jonathan Ferrufino
Shady Aziz
Quintin
McLandsborough
Carlos Perez Paz
Max Zeng

Nalin Reddy

Drew Armstrong
Alexander Morgan
Ailan Reyna

Jose Rivas Corrales

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




